Blooming Buds School
TERM | [Session 2024 — 2025]

Std - IX

Date Day Subject
23/9/2024 | Monday ENGLISH- |
24/9/2024 | Tuesday GEOGRAPHY-II
25/9/2024 | Wednesday | ENGLISH - 11
26/9/2024 | Thursday KANNADA/HINDI
27/9/2024 | Friday CHEMISTRY
28/9/2024 | Saturday HISTORY & CIVICS — |
29/9/2024 | Sunday Holiday
30/9/2024 | Monday MATHS
1/10/2024 | Tuesday BIOLOGY
2/10/2024 | Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
3/10/2024 | Thursday PHYSICS
4/10/2024 | Friday PHYSICAL EDUCATION

(Note: Paper will be of 80 marks as per ICSE Pattern)




Blooming Buds Scheol
Term-l Portion 2024-2025

Class: IX

Sl Subject Portion

1 English-1 | Notice, e-mail, letter-writing, Articles, Active-Passive voice

2 English-l | | Poetry:1) A work of Artifice 2)Skimbleshanks: The Railway Cat
3) I Remember, | Remember
Prose: 1)Bonku Babu’s friend 2)Oliver Asks for more
Drama: Act-1, Scene-1 and 2

3 Kannada | metos sorsy — 0m—1 8s33edad 36,  Ow—2 Oemosdad s,
03 Togn s TR,  OotiEodied — egmed-l,  egmeb-2,
TRO0N—-3 VBY &IYBOED

4 Hindi | O18 -1 91d 33 Pt , UG -2 BIobI
TS -3 eI & RIDR , UIE-4 AAdTSlt ol IR

5 Maths 1.RATIONAL AND IRRATIONAL NUMBER ,2.COMPOUND
INTEREST ,3.EXPANSION, 4.FACTORISATION.

6 Physics L1.physical quantities and measurement
L2.motion in one dimension
L3.Laws of motion
L7. Reflection light

7 Chemistry | L-1 The Language Of Chemistry
L-2 Chemical Changes And Reactions
L-3 Water
L-4 Atomic Structure And Chemical Bonding

8 Biology L-1 Introducing Biology , L-2 Cell:The unit of Life
L-3 Tissues :Plant and animal Tissues , L-4 The Flower
L-5 Pollination and Fertilization , L-6 Seeds -Structure and
Germination

9 His/Civ | His- L- The Harappan civilization, L-The Vedic Period, L- Jainism and
Buddhism, L- Mauryan Empire
Civ- L-Our Constitution, L- Basic features of the Constitution,
L-Fundamental Rights and duties

10 Geography | L- Earth as a Planet, L-Latitudes and Longitudes, L-Earth’s Structure,
L-Volcanoes, L-Earthquakes
Map Marking- page no- 213, 214

11 Physical | H.ED-L-1 The Human anatomy and physiology

Education L-2 Muscular system

Physical Education: Cricket




